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NACo County Explorer

ALL COUNTIES IN WISCONSIN

COUNTY

Adams County, WI
Ashland County, WI
Barron County, WI
Bayfield County, WI
Brown County, WI
Buffalo County, WI
Burnett County, WI
Calumet County, WI
Chippewa County, WI
Clark County, WI
Columbia County, WI
Crawford County, WI
Dane County, WI
Dodge County, WI
Door County, WI
Douglas County, WI
Dunn County, WI

Eau Claire County, WI
Florence County, WI
Fond du Lac County, WI
Forest County, WI
Grant County, WI
Green County, WI
Green Lake County, WI
lowa County, WI

lron County, WI
Jackson County, WI
Jefferson County, WI
Juneau County, WI
Kenosha County, WI
Kewaunee County, WI
La Crosse County, WI
Lafayette County, WI
Langlade County, WI
Lincoln County, WI
Manitowoc County, WI
Marathon County, WI
Marinette County, WI
Marqguette County, WI
Menominee County, WI
Milwaukee County, WI

Monroe County, WI

https://ce.naco.org/?bm_table=true

SIZE OF LEGISLATIVE BODY
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20
29
16
21
22
25
38
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16

POPULATION LEVEL

20.3 K
15.6 K
45.2 K
15.0K
263.4K
13.1K
15.4K
50.2K
64.1 K
34.7 K
57.4 K
16.3 K
542.4 K
87.8K
27.6 K
43.2 K
45.1 K
1045 K
43K
103.1 K
9.0K
51.6K
36.9K
189K
23.8 K
57K
20.5 K
85.1 K
26.6 K
169.3 K
20.4 K
118.2 K
16.7 K
19.3 K
27.7 K
79.1K
135.4 K
404K
15.4K
4.7 K
948.2 K
46.1 K

ADD AN INDICATOR

112
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Size of Legislative Body: Number of representatives elected to a county governing board.
Population Level: The number of people living in both the incorporated and unincorporated areas of the county, as of July 1st of the source year.

COUNTY

Oconto County, WI
Oneida County, WI
Outagamie County, WI
Ozaukee County, WI
Pepin County, WI
Pierce County, WI
Polk County, WI
Portage County, WI
Price County, WI
Racine County, WI
Richland County, WI
Rock County, WI

Rusk County, WI

St. Croix County, WI
Sauk County, WI
Sawyer County, WI
Shawano County, WI
Sheboygan County, WI

Taylor County, WI

Trempealeau County, WI

Vernon County, WI
Vilas County, WI
Walworth County, WI
Washburn County, WI
Washington County, WI
Waukesha County, WI
Waupaca County, WI
Waushara County, WI
Winnebago County, WI

Wood County, WI

Sources

NACo Collection and Analysis, July

NACo County Explorer

SIZE OF LEGISLATIVE BODY

NACo Analysis of U.S. Census Bureau - Population Estimates Program (PEP)

https://ce.naco.org/?bm_table=true
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POPULATION LEVEL

37.8K
355K
187.4 K
89.1K
7.3 K
426 K
43.6 K
70.9K
13.4K
196.6 K
174K
163.1 K
141K
89.7 K
64.2 K
16.5K
40.8 K
115.5K
204K
29.4 K
30.8K
219K
103.7 K
159K
135.7 K
403.1K
51.1K
243 K
171.0K
73.1K
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